LT ST čempionatas-pirmenybės

Senjorai II+III ST čempionatas
2014 m. vasaris 16 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
7
Artūras Grebliauskas-Beata Grebliauskienė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)

2
3
Jurijus Taurinskas-Liudmila Taurinskienė
Šokio harmonija(Vilnius)

3
6
Stanislovas Česonis-Ramunė Jurčiukonienė
Kaspinas(Kaunas)

4
1
Kęstutis Kairys-Alina Kairienė
Cafe Latino(Klaipėda)

5
5
Linas Steponavičius-Laimutė Steponavičienė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)

6
2
Antanas Stalmokas-Vaidilutė Stalmokienė
Cafe Latino(Klaipėda)

LT ST čempionatas-pirmenybės

Senjorai II+III ST čempionatas Finalas
2014 m. vasaris 16 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
V
F
Q

(Suma)

7
1
Artūras Grebliauskas-Beata Grebliauskienė (Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius))
1
1
1
1
1
5


3
2
Jurijus Taurinskas-Liudmila Taurinskienė (Šokio harmonija(Vilnius))
2
2
3
2
3
12


6
3
Stanislovas Česonis-Ramunė Jurčiukonienė (Kaspinas(Kaunas))
3
3
2
3
4
15


1
4
Kęstutis Kairys-Alina Kairienė (Cafe Latino(Klaipėda))
4
4
4
4
2
18


5
5
Linas Steponavičius-Laimutė Steponavičienė (Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga))
5
5
5
5
5
25


2
6
Antanas Stalmokas-Vaidilutė Stalmokienė (Cafe Latino(Klaipėda))
6
6
6
6
6
30


Teisėjai:
(A)Peter Elliot
(B)Eve End
(C)Irina Gabdrakhmanova


(D)Erik Hento
(E)Flemming Kjersgaard
(F)Peter Pfluger


(G)Jiri Sevcik
(H)Janis Vanags
(I)Gerhard Zimmermann


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


7
1
2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
7
--
--
--
--
--


3
2
4 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 4 
1
6
--
--
--
--


6
3
3 3 3 3 3 5 2 5 2 

2
7
--
--
--


1
4
1 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 
1
1
4
9
--
--


5
5
5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 



2
9
--


2
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 





9


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


7
1
4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
7
--
--
--
--
--


3
2
1 2 4 1 3 4 3 2 3 
2
4
7(15)
--
--
--


6
3
3 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 

4
7(17)
--
--
--


1
4
2 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 

1
2
7
--
--


5
5
5 4 3 5 5 2 5 3 5 

1
3
4
9
--


2
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 





9


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

V


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


7
1
1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 
8
--
--
--
--
--


6
2
3 3 2 1 4 5 2 2 2 
1
5
--
--
--
--


3
3
2 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 

3
6
--
--
--


1
4
4 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 4 

1
3
5(16)
--
--


5
5
5 4 4 4 5 2 6 3 6 

1
2
5(17)
--
--


2
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 




2
9


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

F


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


7
1
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
8
--
--
--
--
--


3
2
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 

1
8
--
--
--


6
3
4 5 2 1 4 5 2 5 2 
1
4
4
6(15)
--
--


1
4
2 4 6 5 2 4 6 2 3 

3
4
6(17)
--
--


5
5
5 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 

1
2
6(21)
--
--


2
6
6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 




2
9


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


7
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
9
--
--
--
--
--


1
2
2 2 5 4 2 4 3 2 3 

4
6(14)
--
--
--


3
3
3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 

1
6(17)
--
--
--


6
4
4 5 2 2 4 5 2 5 2 

4
4
6
--
--


5
5
5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 


2
4
9
--


2
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 





9

